
AMERICAN
MOBILE POWER
PH: (800) 634-8265 FAX: (765) 948-3403

DRAWING BY:

COMPLETED:

DESIGN FOR: FILE NAME:

SHEET: SHEET SIZE:

of

MPB

10/20/2003

AMP ATT41120

11 B1 

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

2" NPT LOCKING VENTED DIESEL FILL CAP906001-411
4x4 RED/WHITE PEEL-N-STICKDIESEL-224
3/4" NPT MAG PLUGAPP0750-M12
NAM WELDMENT  ~128 1/2 lbsN_ATT4112013
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FILL CAP SHOWN FOR REFERENCE;
MAY BE INSTALLED IN EITHER PORT. NOTE:

-PLUG ALL PORTS FOR SHIPMENT

DATE SYM. DESCRIPTION BY
REVISIONS

6-4-07 N/A ADDED STICKERS BPK
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PH: (800) 634-8265 FAX: (765) 948-3403
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11 B3 

Parts List
Fab QtyDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
 2 x 2 x 1/4 x 6 LG ALUMINUM ANGLEANGLE-AL-6IN41
 2" NPT ALUM TRANSFER PUMP FITTINGATF200022
 .125 MILL ALUMINUM BOTTOMATT41120BT13
 .125 MILL ALUMINUM FRONTATT41120FT14
 .125 MILL ALUMINUM HORIZONTAL BAFFLEATT41120HB15
 .125 MILL ALUMINUM LEFT HEADATT41120LH16
 .125 MILL ALUMINUM RIGHT HEADATT41120RH17
 .125 TREADBRITE ALUMINUM TOPATT41120TP18
 .125 MILL ALUMINUM VERTICAL BAFFLEATT41120VB19
 .190 MILL ALUMINUM SUPPORT PLATEATTSUPPORT210
 3/4" NPTF 6061-T6 WELD FLANGEAWF0750111

34 2 1

1234

B

AA

B

4

8

2

10

11

3

1

6

7

NOTE:
-PLUG ALL PORTS FOR SHIPMENT
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